Bl Rediey fllls Thaaget R.C.
82, J.o&s Hambrook il { 40«50 =0.29
83, P.C. Groves Ashford Wheelers
84. AJ. Fammer 3 40,20 =1.37
85, L.A. Broad Sen Fairy 4nn C.C.
&5 Ler"Mason i 3931 T 37
87. G. Hounsell Diss C.C./Huret
8. A.M. Hounsell n L1080 238ha
89, M.P. Miles Sydenham Wheelers

'90. R.W. Beale L 36.32 +3.13

Middleton C.C.
Medway Velo Club

91. M.,F. Smith
92., R.- Brogan 39.54 =1.21
Nos 25 and 26 disqualified for not observing the regulation
on the start sheet which stated that 'ilo Vet to overtake or
pace the pacer until the last mile, which will be marked'.

The Ashford Wheele rs would like to thank all members and
friends who helped to make the event a success by marshalling
vushing-off, serving refreshments and keeping the result
board up to date. A special 'thank you' to Bob Parsons
(San Fairy Ann C.C.) and Brian Pucknell, the two timekeepers.

Ashford Wheelers look forward to seeing you all in their

1981 promotionse

Lionel Winyard

Bvent Secretary.

T

AGHFORD WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB

Result of

The CYCLOWISS LTD. sponsored Grand Prix de Gentlemen

15 mile Team Time Trial

held on Sunday 12th October, 1980

Under R.T.T.C. Regulations

Award Winners

Awards kindly donated by

CYC.EWISE LTD,, 11 MARINE WALK STREET, HYTHE, KENT

Age Standard

1st D.H.

F.H.
2nd D.M.
.
Brds Ik
W.G.
Fagtest
s TSk
w.G.
2nds AT UES
Bladie
3rd:  MaEs
R.W

Beevis

Ford

Crow Thanet R.C.
Abdellah

Murray Redmon C.C.
01lig

Murray Redmon C.C.
Ollis

Luxford Woolwich C.C.
Harding

lMiles Sydenham Wheelers
Beale

Fastegt Lady & Pacer

- migs HeT.liagon San Fairy Ann C.C.

Mrs.

Teanm
$ Bl
L.G,

D.M,

B

T,Mason

Dennis Thanet R.Ce

Coomber

Crow Thanet R.Ce
- Abdellah

San Fairy Ann C.C.

thel3
t4.31

+4.02

36.19
36.24

36.32

bbve 16

)
g 1.14.26

)

" £5 each

£4 eéch

" £3 each

£5 each
£/ each

£3 each

A W.C.C.
Medals

Medals will be pressnted at the Ashford Wheelers Annual

Dinner & Dancec. Sth

December, at the

Countg.tatel, “Ashford,




TR, Mills
HraeGeliills

R.&. Kennison

Nirs.W.P. Wil3diams

J.J. Temple
MJJ oL Prico
P. 1 Meyer
D.R. Upton
K,J . Hicknran
I.W. Hicknan

R.-- Lee _':
Mrs.Y.7hittle

W. ~ Curtis-Cody

Rs Bradley
ReN. Crgss
J.B. Farrow
e Bragzier
S.G. Goadsell
NoJ. Pucknell

M.A. Carpenter

Re. Brimstead

54J« Austin
KoJo Williams
VoJ. Williams
M. Ford

Je Jones

1% Daniels
A.J. Sheather
K.S. Playfoot
P.A. McVey

L.K. Craig

Mrs.I1.8.Cross .

Mo Smith
G.M. Donovan
R.C. Whibley
M.®. Pitches
MedJe McGregor
R.H. Kemp

" Bele Dennis
L.G. Coomber

Hedway Velo Club
n ' i

Ashford Wheelers

i1
/

Folkestone & Dist
i

C.C.Bagingstoke

San Fairy Ann C.C.

. Medway Velo Club

il

San Fairy Ann C.C.
i

Medway Velo Club
il

~

Faversham C & A C
i

Ashford Wheelers
Hastings & St.len

San Fairy Ann C.C.
it

Medway Velo Club
i
Gravesend C.C.
34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Thanet R.C.
il

Ashford Wheelers
it

Medw%y Velo Club
Folkﬁstone & Dist
San ?airy Ann C.C.
HedWﬁy Velo Club

Thanet R.C.

i

ne

45«27
50.38
39.19
VARYAY)
37.08

52.52
38.35

DQN.S.

38.45

ALY

37.02

41.10

. hko5L

35.20
4014
36.56

52449
42«34

40.23
Like 18
37.38

Std

-5.06

8202

-0.46
+0.09

$ 33

~-12.12

+1.36
~2.58
*3.38

=0.49
’40 30

(Void)

+1.05

344

-10.12

-0.36
~L.50
=54

2323 M

43.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

Sk

55.
56.
57
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
6
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
The
5.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

name

1
e

G.E.
D.
D.HM.
E.
R.C.

QHQ
s e o

o L] L] o L ]
Gy
° L] ° °

o =R e
. L ]

L
.

WoHOoOYoaQod Y

W 3?3“4:U*U:U
" o . Ll . L] .
G QY
° ° ° . . . . -

°

SJde
Ged o
Miss

o4

Waitvtle
Hodgson
Pimp '
Crow
Abdellah
Ash

Kuri
Finch
Haller

Wall
Wall
lielhuish
iielhuisgh
Harding
Harding
Beevig
Ford
Kennison
Kennison

Baker
Fraser
Burgin
Burgin
liason
Hill
Beetles
Harper
Gaskell
King

Maynerd
Maynard
H.T.kason

Mrs.T.lMascon

T.F.
Bed e
R.

E.R.
I.K.
W.G.

Luxford
Harding
Smith
Mciillan

Murray

0llis

Glub
Medweay Velo Club
ii
San Feiry fnn C.C.
il
Thanet R.C.

Medway Velo Club

‘Thanet R.C.

Ll

Southbgro & Dist Whs

Balhan C.C.

i
Southbqro & Dist Whs
San Fairy Ann C.C.

Medway Velo Club

NatWest Bank C.C. .
C.C. Baginstoke
Hillingdon C.C.
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Finsbury Park C.C.

Gravesend C.Ce.
ii

“Pollill R.C.
it

Medway Velo Club

San Fairy Ann C.C.

i

Woolwich C.C.
i

Folkestone & Dist
i

Redmon C.C.

i

Time Std *
45.51
38.13 +3.06

36.48 +4.31
42,34 +2.08
38,01 +1.26
44,32 -5.05
DKS

39.11 +0.34
43.32 +5.13
37.26 +1.43
39.03

DNS

41.10 +0.09
43.38 -2.58
41,32 =0.49
37.57 +0.18
DNS (app.)
Ll b6 =3.46
36,24 *+2.45
3733 #2.48 -

36,19 +4.02




